2025 HATCHBACK | HYBRID —

Honda Genuine Accessories





Why you should buy Honda Genuine Accessories

As the proud owner of a brand new Honda, you have a unique opportunity to apply your own finishing touches. Make your Honda yours by choosing from a wide array of Honda Genuine Accessories that add style, protection, and convenience.

So now's the perfect time to tailor your ride to fit your personal needs and preferences.

Fit, Finish, and Functionality

Honda Genuine Accessories are designed specifically for Honda vehicles, providing a factory color match, factory-installed appearance, and functionality tailored to each individual model.

Quality

Every Honda Genuine Accessory is engineered and tested to ensure that vehicle handling and safety performance are not compromised.

Warranty

3-year/36,000-mile limited warranty plus convenient financing are available when accessories are installed at the time your Honda is originally purchased.

Civic Hatchback Hybrid Sport Touring in Platinum White Pearl with Front Underbody Spoiler, and 18-in Black Coal Alloy Wheels with Black Wheel Locks and Black Wheel Lug Nut Set.

The perfect getaway vehicle. No matter what you're up to.

Short Roof Box

Provides more storage space for your road trip, especially for bulky items like camping gear

Tailgate Spoiler

Complements your Civic's aerodynamic styling for an even sportier look

Gloss Black Emblems

Complete your Civic's original unique exterior style

The 2025 **Civic Hatchback**

Civic Hatchback Hybrid Sport Touring in Sand Dune Pearl with Front Underbody Spoiler, Gloss Black Emblems, Tailgate Spoiler, Roof Rails, Short Roof Box, and 18-in Black Coal Alloy Wheels with Black Wheel Locks and Black Wheel Lug Nut Set.

Some components and colors may vary. Please see your Honda dealer for details.



Civic Hatchback Hybrid Sport Touring in Platinum White Pearl with Door Visors, Front Underbody Spoiler, Gloss Black Emblems, Tailgate Spoiler, and 18-in Black Coal Alloy Wheels with Black Wheel Locks and Black Wheel Lug Nut Set.

ront Und Lustrous gloss black cro dramatic visual cor









Protection and Convenience

Honda Genuine Accessories offer a variety of options that help you optimize, personalize, and safeguard your important investment.

Seat Back Protectors and Cargo Tray

٦



() ()

Civic Hatchback

2025 Honda Genuine Accessories

Accessory Packages		
All-Season Protection Package I	All-Season Protection Package II	Protection Package
Style		
Tailgate Spoiler	Emblems-Front and Rear H-Mark and Civic,	18-in Black Coal Alloy Wheels
Underbody Spoiler-Front	Gloss Black	Valve Stem Caps, Black or Chrome
Emblem-Hybrid	Door Sill Trim-Illuminated	
Emblem-Sport, Gloss Black	Contoured High-Wall Carpet Floor Mats	
Convenience		
Engine Block Heater	Moonroof Visor	Ashtray-Cupholder Type
Door Visors, Black	Rear Passenger Window Shades	First-Aid Kit
Protection		
Body Side Molding	Door Sill Protection Film	Cargo Tray
Door Edge Film	Rear Bumper Protector	Seat Back Protectors
Door Edge Guards	Splash Guard Set	Wheel Locks, Black or Chrome
Door Handle Film	All-Season Floor Mats	Wheel Lug Nut Set, Black
Utility		
Cargo Net	Kayak Attachment	Roof Box–Short
Roof Rack	Roof Basket	Ski/Snowboard Attachment
Bike Attachment-Frame Mount	Roof Box-Midsize	Surf/Paddleboard Attachment

Cover: Civic Hybrid Sport Touring shown in Boost Blue Pearl with Fork Mount Bike Attachment, Front Underbody Spoiler, Gloss Black Emblems, Roof Rack, Tailgate Spoiler, and 18-in Black Coal Alloy Wheels with Black Wheel Locks and Black Wheel Lug Nut Set.



Discover the full array of exceptional possibilities at your one stop, online superstore for Honda Genuine Accessories at **dreamshop.honda.com**



All Honda Genuine Accessories are covered by a 3-year/36,000-mile limited warranty when installed at the time of new vehicle purchase.

© 2024 American Honda Motor Co., Inc. Honda® and the "H" logo®, Honda Genuine Accessories™, Civic®, and the distinctive design elements of Honda vehicles and logos are trademarks and intellectual property of Honda Motor Co., ILC., used with permission from American Honda Motor Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Some Honda Accessories may not comply with state laws for retail. Please check with your state law. Make an intelligent decision. Buckle up. Drive safely. Visit our website at honda.com. **RECORDER 21202524**



Honda Official Licensed

Merchandise

Visit **hondadrivergear.staples.com** to see a complete line of distinctive merchandise designed for Honda owners.